M3andagssommar2021

Plac

uhwNneE

21

24
25

26
27
28
29

32
33
34

41
43

44
45

47

61

63
64
65

66
67

69
70

Poang

195,0
182,0
177,0
172,0
169,0

169,0
169,0
164,0
164,0
163,0

162,0
162,0
161,0
160,0
155,0

154,0
152,0
151,0
150,0
146,0

144,0
144,0
144,0
142,0
140,0

138,0
137,0
132,0
130,0
128,0

128,0
127,0
118,0
116,0
116,0

114,0
112,0
105,0
103,0
103,0

74,0

73,0
70,0
68,0
66,0
65,0

62,0
55,0

Namn

Eva Andersson - Gertrud Lindahl
Matz Nilsson - Karin Sandeberg
Calle Lilliegren

Stig Nilsson - Inga-Britt Moller
Gunilla Berthagen

Bo Blixt

Bernt Eklund

Per Martensson

Bengt Svensson

Ewa Leonhard - Anders Hagen

Kerstin Landerd

Leif Larsson

Birgit Johnson - Leif Persson
Marianne Witting

Carina Stjernfeldt

Roland Stjernfeldt

Ewa Bengtsson

Patrick Farran-Lee - Annika Farran-Lee
Matts Lindberg

Seewanya Andersson

Claes Gard
Stina Holm
Bo Karlsson
Inga Brodén
Lars-Einar Larsson - Anita Larsson

Matts Swensson - Ingrid Swensson

Bo Mansson

Karl-Erik Nilsson - Gunvor Leghammar
Bengt Andersson

Rosemary Palsson

Marianne Akesson

Bertil Sj6linder

Zoli Fuglesang Kareld

Gunnar Anderlind - Bo Sperling
Lena Jansson

Marianne Arvidsson - Per Arvidsson
Sven-Erik Oskarsson - Axel Lunsjo
Claes Rube - Lars-Erik Afzelius
Christel Eklund

Staffan Lindberg

Lars-Gunnar Ludvigsson

Bengt Johansson

Hans Norin - Margaretha Spjuth
Claes Ripa - Gerd Ripa

Robert Hoéglund

Jens Priess
Karin Ahlm
Lennart Persson
Anette Karlsson
Kristina Ohlsson

Olle Thornberg
Lars-Goran Borgquist
Gunnar Forsman

Bo Stendahl

Jorgen Andersson

Gunilla Weiland - Ulf Degerman
Bjorn Ericsson

Demitrius Berg

Sven Ronquist - Birgitta Bornestav
Gunvor Thornberg

Hans Berggren
Jutta Ingvarsson
Madelaine Gertsson
Kjell-Ake P&lsson
Rolf Astrom

Klas Nyberg

Andreas Johansson - Christina Carlander
Martin Johnsson

Gert Lyngsjo - Jan Kinberg

Siv Hansson

MID

37990
89258
86932
11207
57244

56087
91553
84913

6089
83949

23031
20775
84178
27568
11197

12141

401
41604
64643
61172

46409
8445
11253
82900
5568

92061
48658
21542
83893
57245

80723

6917
58882
92085
45117

11497
82605
35046
21519
82137

21719
83944
59880
38012
66189

35470
80443

9863
42888
68523

52413
13680
62073
18143
22136

65416
61180
78981
24150
46606

29207
78342
59586
79716
40803

35064
24913
13345
15280
62122

6091
60954

336

93429

41178

14422

88401

21532

60098

21406
5640
34675

19339
38011

65322

36526

30382

563

Ersatt

(30,0)
(23,0)
(25,0)
(28,0)
(26,0)

(24,0)
(24,0)
(28,0)
(28,0)
(29,0)

(24,0)
(24,0)
(24,0)
(24,0)
(22,0)

(21,0)

(24,0)
(29,0)

(22,0)
(22,0)
(23,0)
(13,0)
(18,0)

(22,0)
(20,0)
(18,0)
(15,0)

(13,0)
(11,0)

(17,0)
(16,0)

(14,0)
(20,0)
(11,0)
(16,0)
(16,0)

08-23

08-16

07-26

07-19

07-12 07-05

30,0
33,0
45,0
35,0
28,0

22,0

45,0
16,0
29,0
48,0

18,0
29,0
13,0
14,0

27,0
11,0
12,0
28,0

13,0
51,0
48,0
34,0
27,0

31,0
15,0
51,0

47,0

18,0
18,0
29,0
16,0
21,0

21,0
31,0
19,0
23,0

45,0
11,0
39,0
22,0

12,0

27,0

26,0

44,0
23,0
33,0
27,0

21,0

21,0
33,0
50,0
32,0
19,0

29,0
29,0
32,0
12,0
38,0

34,0
20,0
35,0
22,0

12,0
13,0
19,0
16,0

28,0

47,0

11,0

36,0

17,0
17,0

29,0

41,0
20,0
25,0
13,0
35,0

38,0

38,0
32,0

27,0
27,0

26,0

35,0

26,0

14,0

19,0
23,0

18,0

15,0

19,0
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72

74
75

76

78

80

81
82

26,0

Lena Nilsson

Eva Bengtsson

Ingrid Tornerhjelm - Gunilla Axelsson
Magnus Dahl

Eva Gustafsson

Goran Svensson
Birgitta Adlercreutz
Christer Nordgren
Ann Sundgren

Per Ferm

Monica Nowak
Solveig Larsson - Kirsti Mirsch

57156
+7
39213 42890
53757
12452

61192
5564
+8
39331
57249

88404
36523 55459



