## Måndagssommar2021

Plac	Poäng	Namn	MID	Ersätt	<u>08-23</u>	<u>08-16</u>	<u>08-09</u>	<u>08-02</u>	<u>07-26</u>	<u>07-19</u>	<u>07-12</u>	<u>07-05</u>	<u>06-28</u>
1	195,0		37990 6091	(30,0)	30,0	47,0	-	-	44,0	-	-	-	13,0
2		Matz Nilsson - Karin Sandeberg Calle Lilliegren	89258 60954 86932	(23,0)	-	41,0 31,0	19,0		23,0	39,0	20,0 25,0	23,0	46,0
4		Stig Nilsson - Inga-Britt Möller	11207 336	(25,0) (28,0)	-	-	34,0		33,0 27,0	28,0	-		29,0
5	169,0		57244	(26,0)	28,0			ĺ				26,0	
	169,0 169,0		56087 91553	(24,0) (24,0)			36,0 36,0				-	14,0 14,0	16,0
8	164,0	_	84913	(24,0) $(28,0)$	17,0	-	-	-	15,0	11,0	-	-	28,0
	164,0	Bengt Svensson	6089	(28,0)			16,0			11,0		32,0	
10	163,0	Ewa Leonhard - Anders Hagen	83949 311	(29,0)	19,0	32,0	29,0	34,0	31,0		12,0	29,0	37,0
11	162,0		23031	(24,0)	23,0	-	24,0	-	30,0			17,0	
12	162,0 161,0	Leif Larsson Birgit Johnson - Leif Persson	20775 84178 93429	(24,0) (24,0)			24,0		30,0 24,0	-	29,0	17,0	43,0
	160,0	Marianne Witting	27568	(24,0)			48,0				24,0	11,0	17,0
15	155,0	Carina Stjernfeldt	11197	(22,0)	22,0	21,0	14,0	16,0	21,0	42,0	22,0	35,0	34,0
	154,0	•	12141	(21,0)		21,0	14,0		21,0	42,0	22,0	35,0	34,0
	152,0	Ewa Bengtsson Patrick Farran-Lee - Annika Farran-Lee	401 41604 41178	(24,0)	45,0 16.0		26,0	43,0 27,0	33,0 50.0	24.0	19.0	12,0	24,0
19	150,0	Matts Lindberg	64643	(29,0)	29,0		31,0		32,0	-	-	13,0	-
20	146,0	Seewanya Andersson	61172		48,0		39,0		19,0				40,0
21	-	Claes Gard	46409	(22,0)	40.0				29,0		27,0		
	144,0 144,0	Stina Holm Bo Karlsson	8445 11253	(22,0) (23,0)	18,0 29.0	23.0	21,0 31,0		29,0 32.0	26,0	27,0 15,0	22,0	19,0 21,0
24	142,0	Inga Brodén	82900	(13,0)	13,0	27,0	45,0	31,0	12,0		-		,
25	140,0	Lars-Einar Larsson - Anita Larsson	5568 14422	(18,0)	14,0	25,0	15,0	21,0	38,0	18,0		38,0	
26	138,0	S S	92061 88401	(22,0)		-	32,0	-	-	13,0			22,0
	137,0 132,0	Bo Månsson Karl-Erik Nilsson - Gunvor Leghammar	48658 21542 21532	(20,0) (18,0)	27,0 11,0	28,0	12,0 28,0	-	20,0 35,0	16,0 21,0		20,0	25,0
29	130,0	Bengt Andersson	83893	(15,0)	12,0	20,0				15,0			40,0
30	128,0	Rosemary Pålsson	57245		28,0					45,0	35,0		20,0
22	128,0		80723	(13,0)					12,0	12,0	26,0		
32	127,0 118,0	•	6917 58882	(11,0)	48,0	15,0	11,0 39,0	37,0	19,0				12,0
34	116,0	Gunnar Anderlind - Bo Sperling	92085 60098	(17,0)			22,0	18,0	16,0				
	116,0	Lena Jansson	45117	(16,0)	27,0	28,0				16,0	14,0	20,0	25,0
		Marianne Arvidsson - Per Arvidsson	11497 21406	(14,0)	21.0	26,0		14,0	-	23,0		21 0	23,0
38		Sven-Erik Oskarsson - Axel Lunsjö Claes Rube - Lars-Erik Afzelius	82605 5640 35046 34675	(20,0) (11,0)	42,0	24,0		13,0	14,0 11,0		11,0	21,0 15,0	26,0 18,0
39	103,0	Christel Eklund	21519	(16,0)					18,0	17,0	16,0	16,0	27,0
		Staffan Lindberg	82137	(16,0)		11,0			18,0	17,0	16,0	16,0	27,0
		Lars-Gunnar Ludvigsson	21719		31,0			17,0		1E 0			
42 43		Bengt Johansson Hans Norin - Margaretha Spjuth	83944 59880 19339			38,0	33,0 30,0	19,0	22,0	15,0			
44	85,0	Claes Ripa - Gerd Ripa	38012 38011		32,0		•			22,0			31,0
45	81,0	Robert Höglund	66189						26,0	14,0	24,0		17,0
47	81,0	Jens Priess Karin Ahlm	35470 80443		31,0	13,0	25,0 51,0		25,0				
47		Lennart Persson	9863		-	15,0	31,0		13,0				
49		Anette Karlsson	42888			16,0	48,0				44.0	11,0	
50	74,0	Kristina Ohlsson	68523				17,0				44,0	13,0	
51 52	73,0		52413 13680				35,0		15 0	29,0	23,0	26,0	15,0
53	70,0 68,0	<b>3</b> .	62073						47,0	29,0	21,0	20,0	
54	66,0		18143		15,0		51,0		•		•		
55	65,0	Jörgen Andersson	22136			35,0							30,0
56 57	62,0	Gunilla Weiland - Ulf Degerman	65416 65322		24.0	14.0	23,0	22,0	17.0		17,0		
57 58	55,0 54,0	3	61180 78981		24,0 26,0	14,0	11,0		17,0 17,0				
59	50,0	Sven Rönquist - Birgitta Bornestav	24150 36526				18,0		, .			18,0	14,0
	50,0	Gunvor Thornberg	46606				35,0						15,0
61		Hans Berggren	29207		20.0	27.0			47,0				
63	47,0 38,0	Jutta Ingvarsson Madelaine Gertsson	78342 59586			27,0 14,0							
64	37,0	Kjell-Åke Pålsson	79716		18,0	, -							19,0
65	36,0	Rolf Åström	40803		36,0								
66	32,0	, ,	35064				12,0		20,0				
67		Andreas Johansson - Christina Carlander Martin Johnsson	24913 30382 13345							30,0			30,0
69	27,0	Gert Lyngsjö - Jan Kinberg	15280 563				27,0						, •
70	26,0	Siv Hansson	62122					26,0					

	26,0	Lena Nilsson	57156	26,0			
72	25,0	Eva Bengtsson	+7	•		25,0	
	25,0	Ingrid Tornerhjelm - Gunilla Axelsson	39213 42890	25,0			
74	23,0	Magnus Dahl	53757			23,0	
75	22,0	Eva Gustafsson	12452	22,0			
76	-	Göran Svensson	61192			21,0	
77	20,0	Birgitta Adlercreutz	5564	20,0			
78	17,0	Christer Nordgren	+8		17,0		
	17,0	Ann Sundgren	39331		17,0		
80	16,0	Per Ferm	57249				16,0
81	12.0	Monica Nowak	88404				12,0
82	-	Solveig Larsson - Kirsti Mirsch	36523 55459				11,0